RHEIN-ERFT-CHAMPIONAT 2008
WIKINGER TURNIER Bad-Miinstereifel

Schitzenklasse
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8B
8C
3C
3D
5C
6A
8A
5B
4A
1D
9C
4D
9D
6B
4C
5D
5D
4B
5A
2A
6A
5C
8D

Heupel, Karl
Béhringer, Rudolph
Mansson, Thomas
FaRbinder, Wolfgang
Johach, Edwin
Lange, Stephan
Zborowska, Jorg
Gregori, Jorg
Beckers, David
Birnbaum, Bernd
Hafner, Matthias
Stephan, Frank
Patz, Jochen
Drelen, Peter
Klefisch, Thomas
Meyer-Tombiilt, Thomas
Peters, Hans Jérg
Fedrowitz, Andreas
Jobelius, Dieter
Linnartz, Hans-Josef
Viskens, Patrick
Schilliter, Rainer
Steensels, Jan

Damenklasse
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12D
12B
4C
12C
7B
12A
4D
7C

Rahm, Katrin

Gregori-Roli, Christina
Niedeck, Verena
Sieberg-Bennemann, Andrea
DrefRen, Jacqueline

Rahm, Claudia

Latour, Christiane
Falk-Reuter, Gudrun

Schulerklasse A

a P~ wbp -

8C
14D
14C
8B
15D

Oswald, Lisa

Schmitt, Marco

Mockel, Sarah

Lenz, Julian
Jazdzejewski, Tim Pascal

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.10

Stommelner Bogenschiitzen
VFBiIGHH Bonn

BV Baesweiler

BV Baesweiler

SVR Herzogenrath

St. Seb. Bad-Miinstereifel
SSK Kerpen

BSC Monschauer Land
SVR Herzogenrath

SV Schwafheim
VFBiIGHH Bonn

SG Neukirchen-Hiilchrath
RSG Diiren

St. Seb. Bad-Miinstereifel
SG Neukirchen-Hiilchrath
St. Seb. Bad-Miinstereifel
BSC Erftstadt

SVR Herzogenrath

BS Sinzig

SSK Kerpen

Arabieren Essen

St. Seb. Bad-Miinstereifel
BSC Monschauer Land

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.11

BV Baesweiler

BSC Monschauer Land
VfBiGHH Bonn

SVR Herzogenrath

St. Seb. Bad-Miinstereifel
BV Baesweiler

BSC Monschauer Land
BSC Erftstadt

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.20

BSC Erftstadt

SSK Kerpen

RSG Diiren

St. Seb. Bad-Miinstereifel
BSC Bottrop
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331
323
324
315
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313
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315
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295
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331
303
303
288
270
258
251
249

D1

291
293
272
267
257

D2

334
335
320
327
320
318
318
316
303
301
302
305
291
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305
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283
284
274
294
279
268
256

D2

324
312
288
296
272
245
250
229

D2

294
269
275
268
257
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Total
665
658
644
642
642
637
631
626
619
616
614
611
607
606
599
582
577
572
569
563
560
536
524

Total
655
615
591
584
542
503
501
478

Total
585
562
547
535
514



Schulerklasse B

RSN SR

16B  Gentges, Henrik
16D Jobelius, Felix
16A Peters, Tobias
16C Johach, Eric

Jugendklasse

No ok =

1A Fafibinder, Stefan

1D Timmermanns, Markus
15A  Mockel, Kai

1B Hastenrath, Florian

1C  Osztafi, Dominik

2A  Kwasniewski, Sarah
15B Rechenberg, Alina

Juniorenklasse

1

2.
3.
4

11C  Seifert, Timo
11B  Steinbusch, Lukas
6D Peters, Stefan
11D Breuer, Jacqueline

Altersklasse
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6A  Peusquens, Hans-Josef
2D  Eichberger, Miroslaw
3A  Schukies, Raimund
7A  Timmler, Kurt

5D  Knur, Georg

7C  Reuter, Udo

4D Kugler, Edgar

2C  Schréder, Bernhard
6C  Pdringer, Ralph

6D  Gentges, Josef

5C Hafner, Karl

6B  Schétt, Wolfgang

5B  Heinzen, Johann

5A  Reuter, Josef

3B Weil, Friedrich

6C  Schulz, Karl-Heinz
5B  Mdller, Ulli

Damen Altersklasse

1.
2.
3.

3A  Reiff-Timmler, Monika
3D  Henke, Susanne
13A Niissgens-Patz, Petra

SpO Kennziffer:

SFT St. Tonis

BS Sinzig

BSC Erftstadt
SVR Herzogenrath

SpO Kennziffer:

BV Baesweiler

BV Baesweiler

RSG Diiren

BV Baesweiler

BV Baesweiler

BV Baesweiler

Stommelner Bogenschiitzen

SpO Kennziffer:

BV Baesweiler
BV Baesweiler
BSC Erftstadt

BV Baesweiler

SpO Kennziffer:

SSK Kerpen

BS Troisdorf

BSC Monschauer Land
SSK Kerpen
PSV-Mdnchengladbach

BS Sinzig

St. Seb. Bad-Munstereifel
BS Troisdorf

BSC Erftstadt

SFT St. Tonis

VFBIGHH Bonn
Stommelner Bogenschiitzen
BSC Erftstadt

BSC Erftstadt

SSK Kerpen

BBSC Bonn

Stommelner Bogenschiitzen

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.51

SSK Kerpen
SV Schwafheim
RSG Diiren

6.10.22

6.10.30

6.10.40

6.10.50

D1

302
297
291
257

D1

320
297
309
294
252
265
245

D1

347
332
309
281

D1

341
321
321
320
317
317
307
322
311
311
303
308
305
283
297
225
242

D1

325
305
302

D2

311
292
286
256

D2

315
317
293
302
273
223
226

D2

338
340
307
263

D2

344
332
331
317
317
312
321
305
309
305
312
298
298
318
300
266
193

D2

313
310
301
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Total
613
589
577
513

Total
635
614
602
596
525
488
471

Total
685
672
616
544

Total
685
653
652
637
634
629
628
627
620
616
615
606
603
601
597
491
435

Total
638
615
603
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4A
13B
9C
9A
7D
3B

Schénau, Ruth
Struwe, Sabina
Schréder, Anne-Rose
Heimberger, Christiane
Oswald, Sabine
Méller, Margret

Seniorenklasse
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6B
6D
2B
17D
7B
1A
2B
7C
8B
1B
2C
4A
8A
6C
17B
1C
8D
7A

Viskens, Marcel
Ulenaers, Guy

Stenz, Dieter
Schmitt, Dieter
Bosshammer, Hans Rachel
Carstesen, Uwe
Esser, Arne

Peters, Erwin
Embrechts, Louis
Kraus, Wolfgang
Koch, Konrad
Dammers, Wolfgang
De Vocht, Gerard
Koch, Klaus

Becker, Peter
Niedersberg, Walfried
Van Reeth, Jozef
Heimberger, Helmut

Seniorinnen

1.

2D

Albrecht-Dittmer, Hildegard

2. 9D Van Reeth, Henriette

Schitzenklasse Comp.
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13A
10D
3D
13D
13C
12C
3B
3A

Lanzerath, Horst
Breitbach, Thomas
Franzen, Bernhard
Elbin, Thomas
Beys, Franz
Emmerich, Stefan
Wanschura, Dirk
Cornils, Swen

Damenklasse Comp.

1.

10C

Tappée, Nicole

RSG Diiren

BV Baesweiler

BS Troisdorf

BSC Monschauer Land
BSC Erftstadt

Stommelner Bogenschiitzen

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.60

Arabieren Essen

BS Troisdorf

BS Sinzig

KKB Koln

SG Neukirchen-Hiilchrath
SSK Kerpen

RSG Diiren

SVR Herzogenrath
Arabieren Essen
Stommelner Bogenschiitzen
VfBiGHH Bonn

BSC Erftstadt

Arabieren Essen

BS Troisdorf

KKB Kdélin

VfBiGHH Bonn

BS Troisdorf

BSC Monschauer Land

SpO Kennziffer:

BSC Monschauer Land
BS Troisdorf

SpO Kennziffer:

TUS Ahrweiler
Bogenschiitzen Wachtberg
St. Seb. Bad-Minstereifel
Bogenschitzen Wachtberg
SVR Herzogenrath

BSC Monschauer Land
BSC Erftstadt

TUS Ahrweiler

SpO Kennziffer: 6.15.11

Stommelner Bogenschiitzen

6.10.61

6.15.10

302
298
261
249
243
215

D1

323
313
311
327
309
315
315
288
284
285
280
249
236
266
250
249
214
218

D1
275
232

D1

351
343
341
338
333
331
298
304

D1
333

296
270
281
258
258
178

D2

333
322
321
302
319
309
294
314
290
266
250
277
278
247
255
254
250
242

D2
301
234

D2

347
348
346
344
319
319
323
312

D2
332
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Total
656
635
632
629
628
624
609
602
574
551
530
526
514
513
505
503
464
460
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D4 Total
576
466

o
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Total
698
691
687
682
652
650
621
616
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D4 Total
0 665



Schilerklasse A Comp.

1. 14B Maur, Julius
2. 15C Seifert, Christian

Schiilerklasse B Comp.
1. 8A  Meyer, Malte
Juniorenklasse Comp

1. 12A Gentges, Jan

2. 1A Dammers, Jonathan
3. 1C  Ashcroft, Jenny
4. 12B Corleis, Reiner

Altersklasse Comp.

2A  Cornils, Jiirgen

10D Emmerich, Jirgen
17A Jespersen, Karl-Heinz
11C Vanderliek, Reiner
10A Kaczmarek, Werner
10B Liers, Hermann
10A  Heimrich, Heinz

11A  Wiihle, Michael

11B  Jiranek, Miroslav

© o N oG WD~

—_
o

10C Hinrichsen, Hermann

_
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1D  Beckers, Hans-Dieter
2C  Schmitz-Braun, Heinz-Peter
13. 10B Trenkle, Stefan

Erwachsene Blankbogen

14A  Hastenrath, Edgar
13C Scheefe, Hans-Dieter
13D Wirtz, Hubert

16B  Bandrowski, Rudolf
16A  Weil, Friedrich

16D Emmerich, Jutta
14D Honnscheidt, Reiner
8D  Garvens, Peter
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16C Hardenberg, Ansgar
15D Glasow, Manfred

N
i

Schiiler Blankbogen

1. 9A  Schneider, Konstantin

SpO Kennziffer: 6.15.20

VfBiGHH Bonn
BV Baesweiler

SpO Kennziffer: 6.15.22

St. Seb. Bad-Munstereifel
SpO Kennziffer: 6.15.40

SFT St. Tonis
BSC Erftstadt
BSC Erftstadt
Stommelner Bogenschiitzen

SpO Kennziffer: 6.15.50

BSC Erftstadt

VfBIGHH Bonn

KKB Kdln

SSK Kerpen

SV Schwafheim

TUS Ahrweiler

TUS Ahrweiler
Bogenschiitzen Wachtberg
Bogenschitzen Wachtberg
Stommelner Bogenschiitzen
BS Rheinbach

St. Seb. Bad-Munstereifel
BSC Vorgebirge

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.10

BV Baesweiler

BV Baesweiler

BV Baesweiler

SSK Kerpen

SSK Kerpen

VFBiIGHH Bonn

SV Schwatheim

BSC Erftstadt

VFBIGHH Bonn
Stommelner Bogenschiitzen

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.20

St. Seb. Bad-Miinstereifel

D1
310
284

D1
179

D1

332
330
330
309

D1

353
348
346
344
339
337
333
337
332
330
314
294
237

D1

251
258
272
252
242
235
219
211
203
127

D1
185

D2
301
281

D2
134

D2

338
331
327
299

D2

351
344
345
344
341
333
337
323
313
298
312
317
340

D2

273
260
245
264
250
233
210
215
201
169

D2
164

D3

D3

D3
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D4
0

Total
611
565

Total
313

Total
670
661
657
608

Total
704
692
691
688
680
670
670
660
645
628
626
611
577

Total
524
518
517
516
492
468
429
426
404
296

Total
349



Jugend Blankbogen

1.
2.

Erwachsene Langbogen

1.

Erwachsene Langbogen

1.

8C  Kuhlmann, Franziska
14A Hess, Christian
3. 7B

15C Blase-Henke, Uwe

15A Gerhards, Doris

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.30

BSC-Vorgebirge
Bogensportfreunde Lindlar

Linnartz, Patrick SSK Kerpen

SpO Kennziffer:
SV Schwafheim
SpO Kennziffer:

SV Schwafheim

RHEIN-ERFT-CHAMPIONAT 2008
WIKINGER TURNIER Bad-Miinstereifel
12. April und 13. April 2008
Wanderpokal Recurve

1.

BV Baesweiler
11C Seifert, Timo
11B Steinbusch, Lukas
12D Rahm, Katrin
SSK Kerpen
6A Peusquens, Hans-Josef
3A Reiff-Timmler, Monika
7A  Tammler, Kurt
BS Troisdorf
2D Eichberger, Miroslaw
6D Ulenaers, Guy
2C  Schroder, Bernhard
BSC Monschauer Land
3A Schukies, Raimund
5B  Gregori, Jorg
12B Gregori-Roli, Christina
VFBiGHH Bonn
8C Bohringer, Rudolph
5C Hafner, Karl
9C Hafner, Matthias
St. Seb. Bad-Miinstereifel
6A Lange, Stephan
4D  Kugler, Edgar
6B DreBen, Peter
SVR Herzogenrath
5C Johach, Edwin
4A  Beckers, David
7C  Peters, Erwin
BSC Erftstadt
6C  Pdringer, Ralph

Juniorenklasse
Juniorenklasse
Damenklasse

Altersklasse
Damen Altersklasse
Altersklasse

Altersklasse
Seniorenklasse
Altersklasse

Altersklasse
Schiitzenklasse
Damenklasse

Schitzenklasse
Altersklasse
Schiitzenklasse

Schitzenklasse
Altersklasse
Schiitzenklasse

Schiitzenklasse
Schitzenklasse

Seniorenklasse

Altersklasse

D1

222
249
188

D1
218

D1
213

685
672
655

685
638
637

653
635
627

652
626
615

658
615
614

637
628
606

642
619
602

620

D2

260
217
195

D2
254

D2
205

2012

1960

1915

1893

1887

1871

1863

1839

D3

D3

D3

D4 Total
0 482
0 466
0 383

D4 Total
0 472

D4 Total
0 418



6D Peters, Stefan
5B Heinzen, Johann

9. SG Neukirchen-Hiilchrath

7B  Bosshammer, Hans Rachel

4D  Stephan, Frank

4C Klefisch, Thomas
10. BS Sinzig

2B  Stenz, Dieter

7C  Reuter, Udo

5A  Jobelius, Dieter
11. Stommelner Bogenschiitzen

8B Heupel, Karl

6B  Schétt, Wolfgang

1B Kraus, Wolfgang
12. RSG Diiren

2B Esser, Arne

9D Patz, Jochen

13A Nissgens-Patz, Petra

13. Arabieren Essen
6B Viskens, Marcel
8B Embrechts, Louis
6A Viskens, Patrick

Juniorenklasse
Altersklasse

Seniorenklasse
Schitzenklasse
Schitzenklasse

Seniorenklasse
Altersklasse
Schiitzenklasse

Schiitzenklasse
Altersklasse
Seniorenklasse

Seniorenklasse
Schitzenklasse
Damen Altersklasse

Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Schitzenklasse

RHEIN-ERFT-CHAMPIONAT 2008
WIKINGER TURNIER Bad-Munstereifel

12. April und 13. April 2008
Wanderpokal Compound
1. TUS Ahrweiler
13A Lanzerath, Horst
10A Heimrich, Heinz
10B Liuers, Hermann
2. Bogenschiitzen Wachtberg
10D Breitbach, Thomas
13D Elbin, Thomas
11A Wihle, Michael
3. BSC Erftstadt
2A  Cornils, Jirgen
1A Dammers, Jonathan
1C  Ashcroft, Jenny
4. Stommelner Bogenschiitzen
10C Tappée, Nicole
10C Hinrichsen, Hermann
12B Corleis, Reiner

Schiitzenklasse Comp.

Altersklasse Comp.
Altersklasse Comp.

Schitzenklasse Comp.
Schiitzenklasse Comp.

Altersklasse Comp.

Altersklasse Comp.
Juniorenklasse Comp
Juniorenklasse Comp

Damenklasse Comp.
Altersklasse Comp.
Juniorenklasse Comp

RHEIN-ERFT-CHAMPIONAT 2008
WIKINGER TURNIER Bad-Minstereifel

12. April und 13. April 2008
Wanderpokal Blankbogen

616
603

628
611
599

632
629
569

665
606
551

609
607
603

656
574
560

698
670
670

691
682
660

704
661
657

665
628
608

1838

1830

1822

1819

1790

2038

2033

2022

1901



1.

2.

3.

BV Baesweiler

14A Hastenrath, Edgar
13C Scheefe, Hans-Dieter

13D Wirtz, Hubert
SSK Kerpen
16B Bandrowski, Rudolf

16A WeiB, Friedrich

7B  Linnartz, Patrick
SV Schwafheim

15C Blase-Henke, Uwe
14D HoOnnscheidt, Reiner

15A Gerhards, Doris

Erwachsene
Blankbogen
Erwachsene
Blankbogen

Erwachsene
Blankbogen

Erwachsene
Blankbogen
Erwachsene
Blankbogen

Jugend Blankbogen

Erwachsene
Langbogen
Erwachsene
Blankbogen
Erwachsene
Langbogen

524

518

517

516

492
383

472

429

418

1559

1391

1319



